03.03.23
09.03.23

1010028
16.03.23

23.03.23
24.03.23
30.03.23
SI-0SE2S
13.04.23
14.04.23

20.04.23

21.04.23
27.04.23

28.04.23

04.05.23

05.05.23

UNIVERSITA
DEGLI STUDI
DI PADOVA

Children’s Rights Course

Academic Year 2022-23

3 March - 5" May 2023

Teatro Ruzante
Riviera Tito Livio 45

.. W
[ |
\

. A

| Arianna Saulini Convention on the Rights of the Child

| Valentina Polizzi Child Protection - Unaccompanied,
migrants and refugee children

| Elena Avenati Children’s Rights and SDGs

| Veronica Boggini From goals to achievements: the long
path of advocacy for children’s rights

| Silvia Gison Children and armed conflict

| Raffaele K. Salinari What is war today

| Matteo Delmonte Child Poverty

| Silvia Di Laurenzi Child Poverty

| Federico Cellini A child-centered approach to emergencies

| Gianluca Ranzato Child Rights in the contemporary
Humaitarian Context

| Giulia Radi Domestic violence from a children’s tights
perspective

| Viviana Coppola Child victims of trafficking and exploitation

| MA HRG in dialogue with European Actors (Part 7)
Hans Martens European Schoolnet
Astrid Podsiadlowski EU Agency for Fundamental Rights
Stefan Iszkowski EU Commission

| MA HRG in dialogue with European Actors (Part 2)
Tricia Young Lumos
Gisella Gori Council of Europe

| Anastasia Karatzas European Policy Centre, Giulia Di Cristo
Protecting children involved in migration and displacement

| Arianna Saulini Monitoring the system of the CRC

CENTRO DI ATENEO
PER | DIRITTI UMANI
ANTONIO PAPISCA




