## Children's Rights Course Academic Year 2022-23

3<sup>rd</sup> March - 5<sup>th</sup> May 2023

## Teatro Ruzante

Riviera Tito Livio 45

	1 /21		
H	1 , 9, 0		
	03.03.23	Arianna Saulini Convention on the Rights of the Child	-
	09.03.23	Valentina Polizzi Child Protection - Unaccompanied, migrants and refugee children	
29	10.03.23 I	Elena Avenati <i>Children's Rights and SDGs</i>	
l,	16.03.23 I	Veronica Boggini From goals to achievements: the long path of advocacy for children's rights	
	23.03.23 I	Silvia Gison Children and armed conflict	-
1	24.03.23 I	Raffaele K. Salinari <i>What is war today</i>	
	30.03.23	Matteo Delmonte Child Poverty	
	31.03.23	Silvia Di Laurenzi <i>Child Poverty</i>	
	13.04.23	Federico Cellini A child-centered approach to emergencies	
	14.04.23	Gianluca Ranzato Child Rights in the contemporary Humaitarian Context	
	20.04.23	Giulia Radi Domestic violence from a children's tights perspective	产业
	21.04.23	Viviana Coppola Child victims of trafficking and exploitation	
	27.04.23	MA HRG in dialogue with European Actors (Part 1)	
		Hans Martens European Schoolnet Astrid Podsiadlowski EU Agency for Fundamental Rights	No.
	00.04.00	Stefan Iszkowski EU Commission	To a second
	28.04.23	MA HRG in dialogue with European Actors ( <i>Part 2</i> ) Tricia Young <i>Lumos</i> Gisella Gori <i>Council of Europe</i>	
	04.05.23	Anastasia Karatzas <i>European Policy Centre</i> , Giulia Di Cristo <i>Protecting children involved in migration and displacement</i>	
	05.05.23	Arianna Saulini Monitoring the system of the CRC	STATE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS N







